Texas A&M University-Central Texas
2016-2017 Tuition and Fee Charts

N i Under Senior (! ) Non-Resident Undergraduate Junior (Summer) Non-Resident Undergraduate Sophomore (Summer)
Cohort Groups: 1617JRSU

Cohort Group: 1617SRSU

Student University Recreational Total Bachelor Bonus
Services Fee Services Fee Sports Fee Savings

Cohort Groups: 1617SOSU

Student University Recreational Total Bachelor Bonus
Services Fee Services Fee Sports Fee Savings

Student University Recreational Total Bachelor Bonus
Services Fee Services Fee Sports Fee Savings

SCH Total Tuition SCH Total Tuition SCH Total Tuition

S 605.61 | $ 19.80 [ $ $ 766.24 [B - 1| s 620.01 | $ 19.80 [ $ $ 780.64 [B - $ 634.79 | $ 19.80 | $ S 795.42
S 121122 $ 39.60 [ $ S 1,447.48 B - 2[$ 124002 [ $ 39.60 | $ 146.66 | $ 50.00 1,476.28 |B - $ 126957 S 39.60 | $ 3 50.00 1,505.83
$ 181683 (S 59.40 | $ 3 212872 B - 3¢  186003[$ 59.40 | $ 202.49 | $ 50.00 217192 B S 1,90436($ 59.40 | $ 3 50.00 2,216.25
S 242244 (S 79.20 [ $ S 2,809.96 B - 4[S 248004 S 79.20 | $ 25832 | $ 50.00 2,867.56 B - $ 2539143 7920 | $ S 50.00 2,926.66
S 3,02805(5$ 99.00 | $ 3 349120 B - 5[$  310005]$ 99.00 | $ 314.15 [ $ 50.00 EEERLN S - S 317393[¢ 99.00 | $ 3 50.00 3,637.08
S 3,633.65(% 118.80 | $ 3 417243 B - 6[$ 372006 118.80 | $ 369.98 | $ 50.00 425884 B - $  380871($ 118.80 | $ 3 50.00 4,347.49
S 4239.26 [ $ 138.60 | $ 3 4,853.67 [B - 70 ¢ 434007 138.60 | $ 42581 | $ 50.00 4,954.48 B $ 444350 (S 138.60 | $ 3 50.00 5,057.91
S 4,844.87 S 158.40 | $ 3 553491 B - 8[$  4960.08 S 158.40 | $ 48164 | $ 50.00 5650.12 B - $  507828(% 158.40 | $ S 50.00 5,768.32
S 5450483 178.20 | § 3 6.216.15 B - 9[$ 558009 178.20 | $ 537.47 | $ 50.00 6,345.76 B - $ 571307 ]S 178.20 | $ S 50.00 6,478.74
$  6056.09 S 198.00 | $ 3 6,897.39 B - 10/$  620010(% 198.00 | $ 593.30 [ $ 50.00 7,041.40 B - S 6347.85($ 198.00 | $ 3 50.00 7,189.15
S 666170 [ $ 217.80 | $ S 7,578.63 B - 11]$ 6820115 217.80 | $ 649.13 | $ 50.00 7,737.04 B S 6982643 217.80 | $ 3 50.00 7,899.57
S 726731 237.60 | $ S 8,259.87 B - 12|$ 744012 ]S 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,432.63 |8 - S 761742 % 237.60 | $ S 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ S 8,259.87 |B 661.44 13[$ 7440123 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,432.68 B 675.84 $ 761742 (S 237.60 | $ 3 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ S EPLLEVM S 1,322.88 14[$ 7440123 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,432.68 [FIEESES S 761742 (% 237.60 | $ 3 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ S 50.00 ERLLEVM S 1,984.32 1508 7440125 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EYEPNEN s 2,027.52 S 761742 (% 237.60 | $ S 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ S 50.00 ERLEEYM S 2,645.75 16| s 744012 | S 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EVEPNEN s 2,703.36 S 761742 % 237.60 | $ $ 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 S 237.60 | $ $ 50.00 ERLCEVA S 3,307.19 17]$ 744012 (8 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EYEPNEN S 3,379.20 S 761742 (¢ 237.60 | $ 3 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ 3 50.00 EPLEEVM ¢ 3,968.63 18]S 744012 (% 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EYEPNLN S 4,055.04 S 761742 (S 237.60 | $ 3 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ 3 50.00 EPLEEIM S 4,630.07 198 7440125 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EVEPNEN s 4,730.88 S 761742 (S 237.60 | $ S 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ $ 50.00 ERLEEVM S 529151 20[$ 7440123 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EVEPNEN 5 5,406.72 S 761742 % 237.60 | $ $ 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 S 237.60 | $ $ 50.00 ERLCEVM S 5,952.95 21|$ 744012 (% 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EYEPNEN S 6,082.56 S 761742 (¢ 237.60 | $ 3 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 (S 237.60 | $ S 50.00 EPLLEVM S 6,614.39 22| $ 7440123 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EYEPNEN S 6,758.41 S 761742 (% 237.60 | $ 3 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ S 50.00 ERLLEYM S 7,275.83 23| 744012 % 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EYEPNEN s 7,434.25 S 761742 (% 237.60 | $ S 50.00 8,609.98
S 726731 237.60 | $ $ 50.00 8,259.87 [FREERY 24| $ 744012 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 EWEPNEN 5 8,110.09 S 7617428 237.60 | $ $ 50.00 8,609.98 8,287.38

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00-$30.00

Certificate Fee: $25.00-5100.00

Certification Fee: $25.00-5150.00

Internship Fee: $100.00-$3000.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $45 online per SCH / $30 web enhanced per SCH
International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Related Fees (Course, Field Placement, etc.): $5.00-$175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Materials Fee (based upon course requirements)

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, these costs are contingent upon rates calculated by the Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students enrolled in Texas public universities. There, the actual rate will vary pending this calculation.



